2025 Speedo Sectionals at Chula Vista
Southwestern College Jaguar Aquatics Center
July 17-20, 2025
Thursday, July 17, 2025
Finals Timeline—All times are estimates.

Competition Pool Clears
National Anthem

Event #1
Event #2
Event #1
Event #2
Event #1
Event #2

Event #3

Event #4

Event #5

Event #6

Event #7

Event #8

Event #9

Event #10

Event #11

Event #12

Event #11
Event #12
Event #11
Event #12

Women's 200 Meter Medley Relay

Men's 200 Meter Medley Relay

Women's 200 Meter Medley Relay

Men's 200 Meter Medley Relay

Women's 200 Meter Medley Relay

Men's 200 Meter Medley Relay

Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle

Men's 800 Meter Freestyle

Women's 100 Meter Freestyle

Men's 100 Meter Freestyle

Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke

Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke

Women's 200 Meter Butterfly

Men's 200 Meter Butterfly

10 Minute Break

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay
Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay
Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay
Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay
Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay

End of Session

Second Fastest
Fastest

Second Fastest
Fastest

Third Fastest
Third Fastest
Awards
Awards

Introduce Fastest
Awards

Introduce Fastest
Awards

C-Final
B-Final
Introdue Championship Final
Awards

C-Final
B-Final
Introdue Championship Final
Awards

C-Final
B-Final
Introdue Championship Final
Awards

C-Final
B-Final
Introdue Championship Final
Awards

C-Final
B-Final
Introdue Championship Final
Awards

C-Final
B-Final
Introdue Championship Final
Awards

Second Fastest
Fastest

Second Fastest
Fastest

Third Fastest
Third Fastest
Fourth Fastest
Fourth Fastest

Relay cards for the 200 Meter Medley Relay are due at 4:00 PM.

Relay cards for the 200 Meter Freestyle Relay are due at 6:30 PM.

Scratch box for tomorrow's events closes at 5:30 PM today.

4:50 PM
4:58 PM

5:00 PM
5:02 PM
5:05 PM
5:08 PM
5:11 PM
5:14 PM
5:16 PM
5:19 PM

5:14 PM
5:34 PM

5:37 PM
5:49 PM

5:52 PM
5:54 PM
5:55 PM
5:59 PM

6:02 PM
6:03 PM
6:05 PM
6:09 PM

6:12 PM
6:15 PM
6:19 PM
6:24 PM

6:27 PM
6:30 PM
6:33 PM
6:38 PM

6:41 PM
6:45 PM
6:48 PM
6:53 PM

6:56 PM
6:59 PM
7:02 PM
7:06 PM

719 PM
7:22 PM
7:25PM
7:27 PM
7:30 PM
7:33 PM
7:35PM
7:38 PM

7:40 PM



2025 Speedo Sectionals at Chula Vista
Southwestern College Jaguar Aquatics Center
July 17-20, 2025
Friday, July 18, 2025

Finals Timeline—All times are estimates.

Competition Pool Clears

Awards
Awards

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay
Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay

National Anthem

Event #13

Event #14

Event #15

Event #16

Event #17

Event #18

Event #19

Event #20

Event #19
Event #20

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle C-Final
B-Final

Introdue Championship Final

Awards

Men's 200 Meter Freestyle C-Final
B-Final

Introdue Championship Final

Awards

Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley C-Final
B-Final

Introdue Championship Final

Awards

Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley C-Final
B-Final

Introdue Championship Final

Awards

Women's 100 Meter Backstroke C-Final
B-Final

Introdue Championship Final

Awards

Men's 100 Meter Backstroke C-Final
B-Final

Introdue Championship Final

Awards

10 Minute Break

Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay Second Fastest
Fastest
Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay Second Fastest
Fastest
Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay Third Fastest
Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay Third Fastest

End of Session

Relay cards for the 800 Meter Freestyle Relay are due at 6:30 PM.

Scratch box for tomorrow's events closes at 5:30 PM today.

Positive check-in for tomorrow's relays closes at 5:30 PM today.

4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:56 PM
4:58 PM

5:00 PM
5:03 PM
5:06 PM
5:10 PM

5:13 PM
5:16 PM
5:19 PM
5:23 PM

5:26 PM
5:32 PM
5:38 PM
5:46 PM

5:49 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:08 PM

6:11 PM
6:13 PM
6:15 PM
6:18 PM

6:21 PM
6:23 PM
6:25 PM
6:28 PM

6:41 PM
6:51 PM
7:01 PM
7:10 PM
7:19 PM
7:28 PM

7:37 PM



2025 Speedo Sectionals at Chula Vista
Southwestern College Jaguar Aquatics Center
July 17-20, 2025
Saturday, July 19, 2025

Finals Timeline—All times are estimates.

Competition Pool Clears

Awards Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay
Awards Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay
National Anthem

Event #21 Women's 100 Meter Butterfly C-Final
B-Final

Introduce Championship Final

Awards

Event #22 Men's 100 Meter Butterfly C-Final
B-Final

Introduce Championship Final

Awards

Event #23 Women's 400 Meter Freestyle C-Final
B-Final

Introduce Championship Final

Awards

Event #24 Men's 400 Meter Freestyle C-Final
B-Final

Introduce Championship Final

Awards

Event #25 Women's 100 Meter Breaststroke C-Final
B-Final

Introduce Championship Final

Awards

Event #26 Men's 100 Meter Breaststroke C-Final
B-Final

Introduce Championship Final

Awards

Event #27 Women's 200 Meter Backstroke C-Final
B-Final

Introduce Championship Final

Awards

Event #28 Men's 200 Meter Backstroke C-Final
B-Final

Introduce Championship Final

Awards

10 Minute Break

Event #29 Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay Second Fastest

Fastest
Event #30 Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay Second Fastest

Fastest
Event #29 Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay Third Fastest
Event #30 Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay Third Fastest
Event #29 Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay Fourth Fastest
Event #30 Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay Fourth Fastest

End of Session

Relay cards for the 400 Meter Freestyle Relay are due at 6:30 PM.

Scratch box for tomorrow's events closes at 5:30 PM today.

Positive check-in for tomorrow's relays closes at 5:30 PM today.

4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:56 PM
4:58 PM

5:00 PM
5:01 PM
5:03 PM
5:07 PM

5:10 PM
5:11 PM
5:13 PM
5:17 PM

5:20 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:37 PM

5:40 PM
5:45 PM
5:50 PM
5:57 PM

6:00 PM
6:02 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM

6:11 PM
6:13 PM
6:15 PM
6:18 PM

6:21 PM
6:25 PM
6:28 PM
6:33 PM

6:36 PM
6:39 PM
6:42 PM
6:46 PM

6:59 PM
7:04 PM
7:09 PM
7:14 PM
718 PM
7:23 PM
7:27 PM
7:32 PM

7:37 PM



2025 Speedo Sectionals at Chula Vista
Southwestern College Jaguar Aquatics Center
July 17-20, 2025
Sunday, July 20, 2025
Finals Timeline—All times are estimates.

Competition Pool Clears
Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay

Awards
Awards

Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay

National Anthem

Event #31

Event #32

Event #33

Event #35

Event #36

Event #38

Event #39

Event #40

Event #39
Event #40

Awards
Awards

Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley

Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley

Women's 800 Meter Freestyle

Women's 50 Meter Freestyle

Men's 50 Meter Freestyle

Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle

10 Minute Break

Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay

Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay

Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay

Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay

Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay

Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay
Individual High Point Awards
Team Awards

End of Session

C-Final
B-Final
Introduce Championship Final
Awards

C-Final
B-Final
Introduce Championship Final
Awards

Introduce Fastest
Awards

C-Final
B-Final
Introduce Championship Final
Awards

C-Final
B-Final
Introduce Championship Final
Awards

Introduce Fastest
Awards

Second Fastest
Fastest
Second Fastest
Fastest

Third Fastest
Third Fastest

Thanks for coming! Have a safe journey home!

3:50 PM
3:54 PM
3:56 PM
3:58 PM

4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:06 PM
4:11 PM

4:14 PM
4:17 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM

4:28 PM
4:40 PM

4:43 PM
4:44 PM
4:45 PM
4:47 PM

4:50 PM
4:52 PM
4:53 PM
4:55 PM

4:58 PM
5:18 PM

5:31 PM
5:36 PM
5:41 PM
5:46 PM
5:51 PM
5:56 PM

6:01 PM
6:03 PM
6:05 PM
6:07 PM

6:10 PM



